Sterling Controllers
Sterling Series Controllers
4, 8, 12, 18, 24, 30 and 36 Station Models
Features:
• Non–volatile memory holds program information
during power outages of any length.
• Ten year lithium battery (included) keeps real–time
during power outages of any length.

• Station timing adjustable from 1 minute to 24 hours
in 1 minute increments. Seconds/minutes time base
optional in all six programs.
• Automatic, semi–automatic, manual and timed man-
ual operation.
• Programmable watering calendar. The watering cal-
endar is factory set at 7 days, but can be changed to
any length from 1 to 32 days.
• Programmable system check cycle that can be initi-
ated at any station. Station on  duration program-
mable from 1 minute to 15minutes (or optinally, 1 to
15 seconds per station).
Description Order code
Sterling commercial controller corded, 4 station, 6 program STERLING4
Sterling commercial controller corded, 8 station, 6 program STERLING8
Sterling commercial controller corded, 12 station, 6 program STERLING12
Sterling commercial controller corded, 18 station, 6 program STERLING18
Sterling commercial controller corded, 24 station, 6 program STERLING24
Sterling commercial controller corded, 30 station, 6 program STERLING30
Sterling commercial controller corded, 36 station, 6 program STERLING36
Sterling controller upgrade 100 Volt Amp Transformer * ST100VA
Pedestal to suit Sterling 4, 8, 12 stations PED1
Pedestal to suit Sterling 18, 24, 30 and 36 stations PED2
STERLING12 - on pedestal (PED1)